Polling Location
Machine Number

Mayor

Jerry Bice

Susan Conn

David Mitchell

Lamar Vick

Teresa Whiting
Position total votes

City Council Ward 2
Hope Finley
Vickie Mizzell

Position total votes

City Council Ward 4

Gladys Beasley

King Kim

Jonathan Russell
Position total votes

City Council Ward 5

Gary Crumpton

Ashley Phillips
Position total votes

Rec Building Absentee Provisional*

2020 Municipal Election
Unofficial Vote Tally*

#1 #2
5 0
89 9
247 3
221 10
261 9
837 31
34 0
49 7
83 7
56 2
116 2
24 0
196 4
83 2
157 2
240 4

Total*

108
250
231
270
868

34
56
90

58
118
24
200

85
159
244

*Provisional vote count will not be known until 7 days after the election

Percent

1.04%
12.44%
28.80%
26.61%
31.11%

37.78%
62.22%

29.00%
55.00%
12.00%

34.84%
65.16%



