2020 Municipal Election Unofficial Vote Tally*

Polling Location Machine Number	Rec Building #1	Absentee #2	Provisional*	Total*	Percent
Mayor					
Jerry Bice	9	0		9	1.04%
Susan Conn	99	9		108	12.44%
David Mitchell	247	3		250	28.80%
Lamar Vick	221	10		231	26.61%
Teresa Whiting	261	9		270	31.11%
Position total votes	837	31	0	868	
City Council Ward 2					
Hope Finley	34	0		34	37.78%
Vickie Mizzell	49	7		56	62.22%
Position total votes	83	7	0	90	
City Council Ward 4					
Gladys Beasley	56	2		58	29.00%
King Kim	116	2		118	59.00%
Jonathan Russell	24	0		24	12.00%
Position total votes	196	4	0	200	
City Council Ward 5					
Gary Crumpton	83	2		85	34.84%
Ashley Phillips	157	2		159	65.16%
Position total votes	240	4	0	244	

^{*}Provisional vote count will not be known until 7 days after the election